
MetroDuct Accessories

Code

Electric Cable

Water Main

Gas Main

Telephone Cable

Foul Sewer

Street Lighting

34036

34037

34038

34039

34040

34041

Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Green

Red

Yellow

Marker Tape

365m Rolls.

ColourService

Sitework Equipment

Description

220 Metre Coil

500 Metre Drum

29264

29191

Draw Cord

Nominal 5kN Breaking Strength. 6mm cord.

Code

Code

Code

End Caps

Size (mm)Description

4 Way

4 Way

4 Way

6 Way

6 Way

8 Way

110

120

150 (178)

110

150 (178)

150 (178)

29230

29375

29399

29228

29231

29235

Duct Spacer

Diameter (mm)

*Subject to minimum order quantity and lead time.

29131

29130

29129

29128

29127

29126

29168

63

90*

110

120

145

160

178

Lubricant

1.0
2.5

50001
50002

Size (Kg) Code

Suitable for all types of push fit gravity pipe systems.  We cannot guarantee the 
performance of the product if Naylor Lubricant is not used.

Code

Code

Code

Junction Boxes - Scotland

Connectors - Scotland

Reducers - Scotland

105 Black

Black

Colour

OD (mm)

OD (mm)

OD (mm)

63

105

Black

Black

M68132

M29343

M29345

Colour

Colour

105x63 68008

MetroCoil Fittings
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